
S BUILDING PAPER
1654 SUL CROCKER-LANGLEY :

W.&P. SANITARY, INSULATING

PACIFIC REFININB & ROOFIIiG GIL
1 13 N<nr Montgomery SL

CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. SUL

^a CO

. l:

Ernst A. Denickb, Pit U. Brunner, Cashier1 Erns

^ GERMANIA TRUST COMPANY

BB jForeiga Exchange, Collections

42 HOaTGOMERY ST., S. E. COR. SUHER

Sullivan Daniel, laborer, r. 1606 O'Farrell
Sullivan Daniel, laborer, r. 2807 Clay
Sullivan Daniel, laborer Union Iron Wks., r.

1650, IBth Av.
Sullivan Daniel, laundryman National Laun-

dry, r. 4070, 24tli

Sullivan Daniel, seaman, r. 7 Napier PI.
Sullivan Daniel, shoemaker, r. 227, 2d
Sullivan Daniel, shoemaker, r. 3927, 26th
Sullivan Daniel, solicitor Charles Chrlstensen,

r. 1614 Alabama
Sullivan Daniel, teamster 0. S. Healey, r.

3423, 26th
Sullivan Daniel, vice-president Jackson Brew-

ing Co., r. 632 Page
Sullivan Daniel Jr., peddler, r. 1614 Alabama
Sullivan Daniel A. (Great Eastern Clothes

Renovating Co.) r. 233 Lily Av.
Sullivan Daniel E., liquors, 430 Brannati
Sullivan Daniel F., blacksmith O'Brien &

Sons, r. 348 Waller
Sullivan Daniel F., plasterer, r. 631 Linden

Av.
Sullivan Daniel F., solicitor, r. 361, 1st
Sullivan Daniel J., r. 24 Washington Av.
Sullivan Daniel J., bookkeeper, r. 413% Octa-

vla
Sullivan Daniel J., clerk Raphael Weill & Co.,

r. 3221^ Ivy Av.
Sullivan Daniel J., grainer J. F. Byrne, r.

628% Natoma
Sullivan Daniel J., pressman, r. 3817 Army
Sullivan Daniel J., route foreman Union Ice

Co.. r. 11% Sheridan
Sullivan Daniel M., atty-at-law, r. 2808 How-

ard
Sullivan Daniel M.. coppersmith, r. 16 Scott

PI.
Sullivan Daniel O.. contractor, r. 1322 Ellis
Sullivan Daniel R., tilesetter Mangrum &

Otter
Sullivan Daniel T., atty-at-law, 604 Merchant,

r. Berkeley
Sullivan David, driver, r. 1104 Mission
Sullivan David, driver Morton Special Deliv-

ery, r. 4 Gilbert
Sullivan David, driver Police Patrol, r. 1649

Howard
Sullivan David M., conductor Market St. Ry.,

r. 4069, 25th
Sullivan Denis C, stationery, 1124 Page
Sullivan Dennis, r. 149. 2d
Sullivan Dennis, bellman Palace Hotel, r. 1143

Mission
Sullivan Dennis, carpenter, r. 28 Ritch
Sullivan Dennis, carpenter, r. 301 Hearst Av.
Sullivan Dennis, carpenter, r. 2243 Polk
Sullivan Dennis, cigars and tobacco, 636, 3d,

r. 106 South Park
Sullivan Dennis, laborer, r. 936 Howard
Sullivan Dennis, molder Axford Bros., r. 2013

Folsom
Sullivan Dennis, shoemaker, 575 Howard, r.

227, 2d
Sullivan Dennis E., with Willamette Pulp and

Paper Co., r. 619% Minna
Sullivan Dennis J., housemover J. Sulll,van, r. '

6 Dearborn
SULLIVAN DENNIS T.

chief engineer San Francisco Fire Depart-
ment. City Hall. 1st floor, r. 412 Bush

Sullivan D. J. Mrs., widow, r. 505 Guerrero
Sullivan D. O. Rev,, rector All Hallows'

Church, cor. 16th Av. South and N

.Sullivan Dora Miss, r. 2510 Bush
Sullivan Dora Mrs., propr. The Select, iiO'A

Geary
SuUivan Edward, blacksmith, r. 505 Guerrero
Sullivan Edward, laborer Isaac Levy, r. 14tl>

Av. South and P
Sullivan Edward E., laborer, r. 4065, 25th
Sullivan Edward J., r, 826% Alabama
Sullivan Edward J., contractor, r. 109 Morris

Av.
Sullivan Edward K., painter, r. 2721 Folsom
Sullivan Edward P., salesman Newman ft

Levlnson, r. 1025A Post
Sullivan E. J. Mrs., propr. The Wilmot. 72S

Sutter
Sullivan Ellen, widow, r. 2014 Sycamore At.
Sullivan Ellen, widow, r. 437% Tehama
Sullivan Ellen, widow, r. 504 Utah
Sullivan Ellen, widow, r. 829 Valencia
Sullivan Ellen, widow, r. 1025a Post
Sullivan Ellen, widow, r. 1401 Buchanan
Sullivan Elizabeth Miss, school teacher, r.

146 San Carlos Av.
Sullivan Elizabeth J. Miss, r. 1405 Hyde
Sullivan Elliott M., clerk W. H. Sullivan, r.

NW, cor. 26th and Mission
Sullivan Emma, seamstress, r. 150a Valencia
Sullivan Emma G. Miss, teacher Jackson Pri-

mary School, r. 1450 Sacramento
Sullivan Estate Co., Frank J. Sullivan presi-

dent. Miss F. V. Sullivan secretary, 136
Phelan Bidg.

Sullivan Esther Mrs., bakery, 449 Point Lo-
bos Av.

Sullivan Eugene, laborer, r. 823 Pennsylvania
Av.

Sullivan Eugene D., atty-at-law, 104 Sutter,
r. 1024 Florida

Sullivan Eugene D., clerk, r. 912% Folsom
Sullivan Eugene J., restaurant, 331 Bay
Sullivan Eugene V., clerk, r. 1814 Larkin
Sullivan Fannie, widow, r. 455 Jessie
Sullivan F. J., storekeeper The California

Hotel
Sullivan Florence, molder Vulcan Iron Wks.,

r. Oakland
Sullivan Florence Rev. S. J., clergyman St.

Ignatius' Church, r. 214 Hayes
Sullivan Florence I., apprentice Pac. Roll,

Mill, r. B15% Grove
Sullivan Frances, widow, r. 1614 Guerrero
Sullivan Francis B., operator S. F. DIst. Tel.

Co., r. 336 Tehama
Sullivan Frank, boilermaker, r. 623 Eddy
Sullivan Frank, bookkeeper Le Count Bros.,

r. 1340 Alabama
Sullivan Frank, clerk Post, r, 679 Clementina
Sullivan Frank, hoseman Engine 29, r. 243, 34
Sullivan Frank, mattressmaker Cal. Lounge

and Mattress Co., r. 2338, 26th
Sullivan Frank, teapacker, r. 637 Natoma
Sullivan Frank C, presser Olof Peterson, r.

322% Ivy Av.
Sullivan Frank D., driver L. Lebenbaum &

Co.. r. 532 Harrison
Sullivan FYank H., bookkeeper D. C. Heger,

r. 4 Bowie Av.

SULLIVAN FRANK J.
attorney-at-law. 128-130 Phelan Bldg., r.

SE. cor. Van Ness Av. and Washington
Sullivan Frank J., bookkeeper Martin P. Be-

tels, r. 1010 Howard •

Sullivan Frank J., bookkeeper W. L. Holman,
r. 1024 Florida

Sullivan Frederick J., clerk, r. 15% Moss
Sullivan G., machinist Union Iron Wks., %

1307 Vermont
Sullivan George A., laborer Union Iron Wks.,

r. 1240 Kentucky
Sullivan George F., stevedore, r. 410a Harrl-

SulUvan George H., bookkeeper, r. 515% Grove
Sullivan George H., helper Rlsdon I. & L.

Wks., r. 242 Langton
Sullivan George R., clerk, r. 1025A Post

ROYUUGU DISIILlEiUO.
Importers "DOUBLE EAGLE" WHISKIES

501-503-505 Market St., Corner First

'PHONE MAIN 103


